2024 Minnesota State Shoot

Minnesota Doubles Championship
Sponsored by Friesens, Inc.

Resident Trophies

ATA Trophies/Shamrock Leather

Event No. 11
Friday

6/28/2024

Non-Resident Trophies Gift Card Res/NR Trophies
Trophy Class/Category/Place Name City State | Score | ATA No.
T1101 [CHAMPION (ATA+MTA RING&PIN) [PADGETT BRODY D NEW LONDON MN 100 |99 15268
T1102 | RUNNER UP KELLY JOHN J COKATO MN 100 |02 15301
T1103 3rd PLACE FETZIK NICK PENGILLY MN 99 |09 22880
T1104 | HIGH - CLASS AAA MICHAELIS DAVID M MAPLE LAKE MN 96 |9603782
T1105| CLASS AAA RU HAVERLY JONT NEW LONDON MN 96 |04 15974
T1106 |HIGH - CLASS AA BERENS KYLE W STACY MN 97 |09 25115
T1107 | CLASS AA RU TERNING DARREL D DARWIN MN 97 (9304953
T1108 |HIGH - CLASS A PETTY BOB J ANNANDALE MN 95 |96 04920
T1109| CLASS A RU KING SHAWN W DETROIT LAKES MN 93 |07 60626
T1110 |HIGH - CLASS B BAUER GERALD GEORGE ANOKA MN 94 | 7909777
T1111| CLASSB RU LAHR MITCH J MAYER MN 93 2120269
T1112 |HIGH - CLASS C WENNER MICHAEL D EXCELSIOR MN 94 | 04 10636
T1113| CLASSC RU JELKIN DUANE MARK ST CLOUD MN 92 |1625738
T1114 |HIGH - CLASS D BREITBART DANE J FAIRMONT MN 91 2214847
T1115| CLASSD RU ARVIG SILAS L GREY EAGLE MN 91 |[1940183
T1116 |JUNIOR CHAMPION BRAND LEO W CHAMPLIN MN 97 | 1940024
T1117| JUNIOR RU BECK MICHAELJ OGILVIE MN 94 22 14792
T1118 |JUNIOR GOLD CHAMPION KNAUS JACKT WATKINS MN 98 | 1316740
T1119| JUNIOR GOLD RU BERENS KYLER W STACY MN 96 | 1115462
T1120 |LADY | CHAMPION MALECHA ABIGAIL CARLTON MN 95 2119494
T1121| LADYIRU WIENS JULIE A GRAND RAPIDS MN 95 (99 04675
T1122 |LADY Il CHAMPION HOWARD AMY J WACONIA MN 74 |17 75850
T1123| LADY IIRU STOCK JANICE PERRON WHITE BEAR LAKE MN 70 (8110176
T1124 |SUB VETERAN CHAMPION WAGNER DURAND L ZIMMERMAN MN 96 |8205170
T1125| SUB VETERAN RU MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI WINONA MN 96 |[7908121
T1126 |SUB JR CHAMPION PAYONK AIDIN J FOLEY MN 87 24 10635
T1127| SUBJUNIOR RU FAHJE AUSTIN L DANVERS MN 86 22 12436
T1128 |SENIOR VETERAN CHAMPION MESSENGER SCOTT R WINONA MN 97 | 8205592
T1129| SENIOR VETERAN RU LAIB PAT LEE SPICER MN 93 |28 08028
T1130 |VETERAN CHAMPION NEUMANN DEAN R DAKOTA MN 96 | 8803196
T1131| VETERAN RU MACKEDANZ CURT R SPICER MN 94 |96 04884




Minnesota Doubles Championship

Sponsored by Friesens, Inc.
Resident Trophies

2024 Minnesota State Shoot

ATA Trophies/Shamrock Leather

Event No. 11

Friday
6/28/2024

Non-Resident Trophies Gift Card Res/NR Trophies
Trophy Class/Category/Place Name City State | Score | ATA No.
G1132|NON RESIDENT CHAMPION HENNING COLE MUSCATINE 1A 99 |17 71059
G1133| NON RESIDENT RUNNER UP MAIN T MOSES LAKE WA 99 97 02074
G1134( NON RESIDENT 3rd GOOCH MICHAEL E FAIRMOUNT IN 96 |9601424
G1135|NON RES HIGH CLASS AAA LAMONT PATRICK R BRANDON MB 95 |98 05632
G1136|NON RES HIGH CLASS AA WEINER PERRY L MANDAN ND 95 |[8306463
G1137|NON RES HIGH CLASS A SCHMITT CRAIG WALTON KS 95 91 02786
G1138|NON RES HIGH CLASS B BECKER PAUL A ODESSA FL 94 |02 16437
G1139|NON RES HIGH CLASS C WU WEI MING CEDAR RAPIDS 1A 90 22 13664
G1140|NON RES HIGH CLASS D SEITER MELANIE CANISTOTA SD 80 1512976
G1141|NON RES HIGH JUNIOR HENNING LEXI M MUSCATINE 1A 98 | 18 59501
G1142|NON RES HIGH JUNIOR GOLD EYE CODY NEWTON KS 95 1937494
G1143 |NON RES HIGH LADY | KNUTSON MARIAH SUE MANDAN ND 96 0510293
G1144|NON RES HIGH LADY I HEITNER SHELLY L FORT DODGE 1A 91 (8901333
G1145|NON RES HIGH SUB VETERAN KEMPEL MICHAEL J FARGO ND 97 | 8006978
G1146|NON RES HIGH SUB JUNIOR WULF GAVIN WALCOTT 1A 96 2112426
G1147 |NON RES HIGH SENIOR VETERAN DEMULLING GERALD NEW RICHMOND Wi 94 | 5708180
G1148|NON RES HIGH VETERAN DRESSLER DAVE A EL PASO IL 98 17 17350




Doubles Championship Added Money

Res Champ Brody Padget S 50.00
Res RU John Kelly S 25.00
NR Champ Cole Henning S 25.00



2024 MN State Shoot

Event 11 - MN Doubles Championship

Friday, June 28, 2024

50's Option - DBL Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $130.00)

Total Option Entries: 13

( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 =40% )

Payout Group AAA

Number of entries: 7, Rounds: 2, Funds: $34.75 (available per "50s" round)

ATA#

0215301

1771059

1937494

1316740

8006978

9805632

0310900

Name

Kelly, John J.

Henning, Cole

Eye, Cody

Knaus, Jack T.

Kempel, Michael
J.

Lamont, Patrick R.

Knudson, Daniel J.

Payout Group AA

Cls

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

Cat

JG

JG

JG

SBV

Cust 1st
Cat 50s

Number of entries: 2, Rounds: 2, Funds: $10.00 (available per "50s" round)

ATA# Name

0814870 Fischer, Caleb

9503867 Kelly, Jacob E.

Payout Group A

Cls

AA

AA

Cat

Cust 1st
Cat 50s
-- 44
-- 46

Number of entries: 2, Rounds: 2, Funds: $10.00 (available per "50s" round)

ATA# Name

9102786 Schmitt, Craig

0610643 Steffen, Scott J.

Payout Group B

Cls

A

Cat

Cust 1st
Cat 50s
-- 47
-- 48

50
Win

$21.00

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

1st
50
Win

$4.00

$6.00

50
Win

$4.00

$6.00

2nd
50s

50

50

50

49

48

47

47

2nd
50s

47

44

2nd
50s

48

45

2nd
50
Win

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$14.00

2nd
50
Win

$6.00

$4.00

2nd
50
Win

$6.00

$4.00

Tot
Win

$28.00

$11.50

$7.00

$18.50

$4.50

Tot
Win

$10.00

$10.00

Tot
Win

$10.00

$10.00



Number of entries: 0, Rounds: 2, Funds: $0.00 (available per "50s" round)

Payout Group C

Number of entries: 1, Rounds: 2, Funds: $5.00 (available per "50s" round)

ATA# Name

No Shooters have registered for options

Cls Cat

1776292 Klassen, Miranda M. C J

Payout Group D

Number of entries: 1, Rounds: 2, Funds: $5.00 (available per "50s" round)

ATA# Name

2111435 Klassen, Ava R.

Cls Cat

Cust
Cat

Cust
Cat

1st
50s

40

1st
50s

42

1st
50
Win

$5.00

1st
50
Win

$5.00

2nd

2nd
50

50s
Win
45 $5.00
2nd

2nd
50

50s
Win
40 $5.00

Lewis Purse (4 Classes) Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $1,210.00)

(Place 1 = 100% )

Number of entries: 120
Number of classes: 4

Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 29, $302.50 available for this class

Squad Post
29 4
29 5
19 5
60 5
25 2
33 2
39 3
49 1
5 2

10 1

Name

PADGETT, BRODY D.

KELLY, JOHN J.

HENNING, COLE

MAIN, TJ

KNAUS, JACK T.

KEMPEL, MICHAEL J.

BRAND, LEO W.

BERENS, KYLE W.

PETERS, MARK V.

CAMPBELL, HARLAN JR

ATA#

9915268

0215301

1771059

9702074

1316740

8006978

1940024

0925115

1776599

2003339

Class

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AAA

Cat

JG

JG

SBV

SBV

Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score

-- 100

-- 100

Tot
Win

$10.00

Tot
Win

$10.00

Winnings

$151.25

$151.25



Squad

10

14

28

33

49

10

13

19

23

23

25

25

27

33

58

58

13

37

45

Post

Name

GOOCH, MICHAEL E.

MERCHLEWITZ, BERNIE

MICHAELIS, DAVID M.

HAVERLY, JON T.

BERENS, KYLER W.

TAYLOR, ROB M.

WEINER, PERRY L.

SKAGGS, SHELBY D.

WIENS, JULIE A.

WALKER, PETER S.

KUBASCH, NICK J.

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

CAMPBELL, DAN

MUNSON, ERIC

SCHMITT, CRAIG

EYE, CODY

DEMULLING, GERALD

BECK, MICHAEL J.

KALINA, LUKE D.

ATA#

9601424

7908121

9603782

0415974

1115462

2020985

8306463

1510485

9904675

9604149

9805115

9805632

2802493

8110169

9102786

1937494

5708180

2214792

0315860

Class

AAA

AA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 32, $300.00 available for this class

Squad

10

Post

Name

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

ATA#

8505261

Class

AA

Cat

SBV

SBV

JG

SBV

L1

L1

SBV

JG

SRV

Cat

SRV

Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score

Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score

-- 93

Winnings

Winnings

$25.00



Squad

17

27

33

33

36

36

37

49

49

49

51

15

16

20

23

24

31

39

48

10

14

16

Post

Name

KING, SHAWN W.

MUNSON, ROBERT F.

HAVERLY, TROY

LAIB, PAT LEE

REMPEL, JEFF S.

STEFFEN, SCOTT J.

THOMPSON, BRIANNA L.

KNUDSON, DANIEL J.

DENNY, MARK

RAMSEY, SHAWN R.

LAMBERT, JIM A.

SEITER, NICK G.

JELKIN, DUANE MARK

PILARSKI, BRIAN J.

WALKER, DEAN S.

FISCHER, DEREK

ZUMBUSCH, LAURE A.

BRAND, ANTHONY K.

DONAT, DOUGLAS L.

FISCHER, CALEB

PETERSON, CURTIS

STEFFENS, TONY J.

ATA#

0760626

2809898

2805615

2808028

1610358

0610643

2116212

0310900

0414916

1626963

1511574

15612977

1625738

1939830

7909998

1010442

0765364

9204700

9005925

0814870

2811128

0924981

Class

AAA

AA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Cat

SRV

SBV

SRV

L1

SBV

SBV

SBV

SBV

SRV

L1

SBV

SRV

JG

Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score

Winnings

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00



Squad

30

31

32

35

58

29

34

17

Post

2

Name

BRIDGLAND, DARWIN H.

STEVENS, MARK R.

STUEWE, CHAD D.

JACK, SANDRA JO

DENNY, PAIGE N.

KELLY, JACOB E.

REDFIELD, FRANK J.

HALDORSON, BRENT R.

AMEY, CATIE

ATA#

0816420

0315941

2150008

8502397

1115651

9503867

2811813

1776286

1610370

Class

AA

AA

AA

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 31, $302.00 available for this class

Squad

11

27

32

50

31

35

42

44

46

Post

2

Name

SPANGLER, JOHN T.

CYR, PAULT.

LARSON, CHRISTOPHER W.

SPOONER, JOSHUA D.

MORRISETTE, GARY P.

WOLF, RICHARD L.

FRIESEN, BRETT

HEITZ, BRANDON J.

MUNSON, CHRISTOPHER D.

TOUHEY, MIKE B.

LARSON, SCOTT A.

ATA #

0923396

2803435

0113918

1318178

9405087

0113386

8204471

1315739

1628167

8603362

0315046

Class

Cat

L2

L1

L1

Cat

SBV

SRV

SBV

SBV

JG

SBV

Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score

Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score

Winnings

Winnings

$75.50

$75.50

$75.50

$75.50



Squad

20

22

28

30

45

50

20

44

22

26

32

43

46

60

45

48

32

51

21

17

Post

Name

ISAACSON, CRAIG

LARSON, BRIAN

MICHAELIS, MIKE V.

PAYONK, AIDIN J.

KALINA, KATIE M.

WILSON, FORREST

MCMACKEN, CHARLES

CHRISTIANSON, PAUL J.

SMITH, DAVID BEMIDJI

ZWARYCH, JEFF W.

STUEWE, NORIQUE MARIE

MATHIES, COREY M.

KLASSEN, MIRANDA M.

MAIN, TINA M.

NODSLE, MORGAN J.

HOFFMAN, MATTHEW S.

LARSON, TRACY A.

MAROHL, DAVE M.

LEINES, KEITH W.

HAVERKAMP, CORY J.

ATA#

1776550

8110112

8506640

2410635

0316291

1010033

7908209

9603872

9206212

8203572

1940774

1430128

1776292

1216308

0516630

1625877

0612972

1625699

8704826

1775642

Class

AA

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 28, $302.25 available for this class

Cat

SJ

L1

SBV

SRV

SBV

SBV

SRV

L1

L2

L1

SBV

L1

Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score

Winnings



Squad

24

27

28

21

30

40

42

46

16

22

22

35

45

24

60

20

26

26

43

20

48

Post

Name

WIEDEWITSCH, JIM W.

TOWNSEND, TOM D.

KNUTSON, MATTHEW D.

UNRUH, WAYNE O.

NELSON, SAMANTHAA.

LEKATZ, MICHAEL J.

RAMSEY, KADE M.

KLASSEN, AVA R.

OLSON, BRUCE THOMAS

MAPLES, DAVID

FORBES, JOHN C.

STONE, JOHN A.

WENDEL, TODD G.

TOWNSEND, VICKY

AMEY, BOB JR

NOLTE, RANDY S.

MEYER, DAVID M. JR

ENGUM, MICHAEL S.

BANYAI, CLAUDE T.

NODSLE, PERRY K.

MATHIES, CARTER R.

OLSON, DARYLL E.

MOON, DANNY D.

ATA#

8504605

8006425

1519649

0414501

1859930

1515735

1626969

2111435

2216217

0925331

3901790

8503777

8407004

1216012

8904193

9912485

1620202

9303715

9005928

8402740

1626525

0817246

8604732

Class

Cat

SRV

SRV

SBV

L1

SBV

JG

SJ

SJ

SBV

SRV

SRV

L1

SBV

JG

SRV

SRV

Cust
Cat

Class 4 Score

Winnings

$100.75

$100.75

$100.75



Squad

51

34

16

30

27

Post

Name

HALAMBECK, JOHN A.

NOSKA, DENNIS A.

JOHNSON, JOELA.

NELSON, PAUL G.

SCHMIDT, STEVE L.

ATA#

9604192

8702378

1622164

2117942

9304913

Class

Cust

Cat Cat Class 4 Score
SRV - 74

- 72
SBV - 71
SBV - 70
SRV -- 0

[GROUPED] HOA Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $550.00)

Grouped Events: ( Event 4, Event 5, Event 6, Event 7, Event 8, Event 9, Event 10, Event 11, Event 12, Event 13 )

Awards are pending based on cumulative scores for all grouped events.

(Place 1=100% )

Number of entries: 55
Number of classes: 5

Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $110.00 available for this class

Squad

25

19

10

60

33

49

23

39

10

10

Post

Name

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

HENNING, COLE

TAYLOR, ROB M.

MAIN, TJ

MUNSON, ERIC

KNUDSON, DANIEL J.

WALKER, PETER S.

BRAND, LEO W.

GOOCH, MICHAEL E.

FISCHER, CALEB

ATA#

9805632

1771059

2020985

9702074

8110169

0310900

9604149

1940024

9601424

0814870

Class

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

Cat

JG

SBV

SBV

Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score

-- 775

-- 766

- 764

- 764

-- 761

-- 760

-- 757

-- 757

-- 756

-- 755

Winnings

Winnings

$110.00 ponding)



Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $110.00 available for this class

Squad

34

58

25

49

33

37

14

27

28

33

Post

4

Name

COOK, RANDY P.

EYE, CODY

KUBASCH, NICK J.

BERENS, KYLER W.

LONNEMAN, GLEN D.

KEMPEL, MICHAEL J.

BECK, MICHAEL J.

MERCHLEWITZ, BERNIE

CAMPBELL, DAN

BAUER, GERALD GEORGE

HAVERLY, TROY

ATA#

8906660

1937494

9805115

1115462

0111225

8006978

2214792

7908121

2802493

7909777

2805615

Class

AA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AAA

AA

AAA

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $110.00 available for this class

Squad

18

18

10

24

36

13

49

Post

1

Name

MESSENGER, SCOTT R.

BEUMER, MARVIN W.

CAMPBELL, HARLAN JR

FISCHER, DEREK

STEFFEN, SCOTT J.

WEINER, PERRY L.

BERENS, KYLE W.

ATA#

8205592

9202520

2003339

1010442

0610643

8306463

0925115

Class

AA

AAA

AA

AA

Cat

SRV

JG

JG

SBV

SBV

SBV

SBV

SBV

Cat

SRV

SBV

SBV

Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score

-- 753

-- 753

-- 752

-- 752

-- 751

- 749

- 749

- 748

- 748

- 745

- 743

Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score

- 741

- 741

- 740

-- 739

-- 735

- 734

-- 733

Winnings

$55.00 reening)

$55.00 reening)

Winnings

$55.00 (enang)

$55.00 (enang)



Squad

33

35

10

23

Post

4

2

2

2

Name ATA#

HAVERLY, JON T. 0415974
JACK, SANDRA JO 8502397
JOHNSTON, KENNETH E. 8505261
WIENS, JULIE A. 9904675

Class Cat
AAA

A L2
AA SRV
C L1

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 12, $110.00 available for this class

Squad

30

36

37

15

17

29

18

36

30

27

15

Post

1

Name ATA#

PAYONK, AIDIN J. 2410635
REMPEL, JEFF S. 1610358
THOMPSON, BRIANNA L. 2116212
SEITER, NICK G. 1512977
OLSON, BRUCE THOMAS 2216217
KING, SHAWN W. 0760626
VLASAK, JASON D. 8804864
SEGEBART, LOUIS 1924840
SMITH, DAVID R. 9914160
NELSON, SAMANTHAA. 1859930
CYR, PAULT. 2803435
NEWMAN, ROBERT A. 0216654

Class Cat
C SJ

A

A L1

B

C SJ

A

AA

B SRV
B

C L1

B SRV
D SRV

Class 5 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $110.00 available for this class

Squad

22

Post

2

Name ATA#

SMITH, DAVID BEMIDJI 9206212

Class Cat

B SBV

Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score

-- 732

-- 729

-- 726

-- 725

Cust
Cat

Class 4 Score

-- 723

-- 723

-- 721

-- 720

-- 719

-- 715

- 714

-- 71

-- 709

-- 708

-- 707

-- 705

Cust
Cat

Class 5 Score

700

Winnings

Winnings

$55.00 reening)

$55.00 reening)

Winnings

$110.00 ending



Squad Post
46 4
31 1
51 2
27 3
44 2
24 5
7 2
26 4
26 5
46 2

Name

KLASSEN, MIRANDA M.

STEVENS, MARK R.

LAMBERT, JIM A.

TOWNSEND, TOM D.

HEITZ, BRANDON J.

NOLTE, RANDY S.

LARSON, SCOTT A.

NODSLE, PERRY K.

ZWARYCH, JEFF W.

KLASSEN, AVA R.

ATA# Class
1776292 C
0315941 AA
1511574 AA
8006425 D
1315739 A
9912485 D
0315046 A
8402740 C
8203572 B
2111435 D

Cat

SRV

SBV

SBV

SRV

SJ

Class Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $190.00)
(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 =40% )

Number of entries: 19

Class AAA Winners , Number of entries: 6, $60.00 available for this group

Squad Post
29 5
19 5
25 2
28 1
25 5

58 2

Name

KELLY, JOHN J.

HENNING, COLE

KNAUS, JACK T.

MICHAELIS, DAVID M.

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

EYE, CODY

ATA#

0215301

1771059

1316740

9603782

9805632

1937494

Cls

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

Cust
Cat

Cat

JG

JG

JG

Class 5 Score

699

696

695

694

690

678

672

661

640

508

Cust

Score

Cat

-- 100

99

98

96

95

95

Winnings

Winnings

$36.00

$24.00



Class AA Winners , Number of entries: 2, $20.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA #
14 1 MERCHLEWITZ, BERNIE 7908121
29 3 KELLY, JACOB E. 9503867

Class A Winners , Number of entries: 2, $20.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA#
58 1 SCHMITT, CRAIG 9102786
36 5 STEFFEN, SCOTT J. 0610643

Class B Winners , Number of entries: 3, $30.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA #

28 5 BAUER, GERALD GEORGE 7909777
37 5 BECK, MICHAEL J. 2214792
24 4 FISCHER, DEREK 1010442

Class C Winners , Number of entries: 4, $40.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA#

31 5 MORRISETTE, GARY P. 9405087
42 3 FRIESEN, BRETT 8204471
46 4 KLASSEN, MIRANDA M. 1776292

48 1 MOON, DANNY D. 8604732

Cls

AA

AA

Cls

Cls

Cls

Cat

SBV

Cat

Cat

SBV

Cat

SBV

SRV

Cust
Cat

Cust
Cat

Cust

Cat

Cust
Cat

Score

96

90

Score

95

93

Score

94

94

92

Score

88

88

85

74

Winnings

$12.00

$8.00

Winnings

$12.00

$8.00

Winnings

$15.00

$15.00

Winnings

$20.00

$20.00



Class D Winners , Number of entries: 2, $20.00 available for this group

Squad

46

24

Post

Name

KLASSEN, AVAR.

NOLTE, RANDY S.

ATA#

2111435

9912485

Cls

Cat

SJ

SBV

Cust
Cat

Score

Winnings

$12.00

$8.00





